K	NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PP	FEENT - 50898	MPANY Vol. <u>M94</u> Page 1510
DAV	after called the grantor, for the D N. POCOCK and CHERYL, I ntee, does hereby grant bargain	consideration hereinafter stat	ted, to grantor paid by
the ce	nlee, does hereby grant, bargain, tain real property with d	sell and convey unto the said s	nd and wife, hereinafter calle grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assign
situate	+ in the County of KT. BMAN		Providences increating Delonging or apportaining
	SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH IS	MADE A PART HEREOF BY	THIS REFERENCE
-		$\sim$	
-			
"T	is instrument will not allow use	NTAIN TITLE (	COMPANY
laws ar	the the the the	ULLIE DEDPTY decembed in a	<b>7</b> • •
uncent y	an the appropriate city or cour	nty planning department to ve	rify approved uses"
To An	Tave and 10 Hold the same unit	ARMING OR FOREST PRACT	AND TO DETERMINE ANY ICES AS DEFINED IN ORS. 30.930."
is lawfi	lly seized in fee simple and the	and with said grantee and grantee and granted premises	antee's heirs, Successors and assigns forever. antee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granto. from all encumbrances except those of
reco	d and those apparent up	On the land the area	except those of
The XXXXXX	true and actual consideration	r, except those claiming under paid for this transfer started	part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims or the above described encumbrances, n terms of dollars, is \$35,500.00
XXXXXXXX	<u>AMAAAAAAAAAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX</u>		CCAPAAAAAAAAAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXX	HXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	COMPLEX CONTRACTOR OF
changes	shall be implied to make the m	he context so requires, the si	ingular includes the plural and all grammatical
order of	its board of directors.	name to be signed and seal a	<u>12</u> day of <u>May</u> , 19 94 ; <i>iffixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by</i>
County of	r CREGON, r <u>Klamatk</u> ) M 12 10 GU	ss.	W MOTORS, inc. Doruld built est see
	J, p		worama much all sec
Perso TW MO	nally appeared the above named NORS, inc.,		
a	d acknowledged the foregoing ins		
	voluntary act and	l deed.	
Before me		STATE OF OREGO	W, County of Klamath
	Notary Public for Oregon	Ine fores	going instrument was all to the
P222257355	My commission expires:		
	OFFICIAL SEAL	ASSL. Se	ecretary of
MYC	NOTARY PUBLIC · OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014776 MMISSION EXPIRES APR. 20, 1996	an Oregon	corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
Constructor	SUBSTITUES APR 20, 1996	Notary Public for O	Preson V CANDO CONTRACTOR
TW MOT	ORS, inc.,	My commission exp.	ires: 4/20/9() ()SEAL)
803 MA	IN STREET SUITE 300 H FALLS, OR 97601		STATE OF OREGON,
a ha shi baye	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDITION		County of ss.
P.O. B	N. POCOCK and CHERYL M.	JAFFE-POCOCK	Nertify that the within instrument was
CHILOQ	JIN, OR 97624		day of, 19,
er recording process	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	us Oclock M and recorded
DAVID P.O. B	. POCOCK and CHERYL M	JAFFE-POCOCK	in book on page or as file/reel number
CHILOQ	IIN, OR 97624	RFCORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds of said county, Witness my hand and seal of County
	NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP red all tax statements shall be sent in the following subtress.		affixed.
DUATO 1	POCOCK and CHERYT, M	JAFFE-POCOCK	
	X 894 IN. OR 97624		
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		By Recording Officer

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

R

Parcel 3 of Land Partition 40-91 more particularly described as follows:

A tract of land situated in the N1/2 of Government Lot 6, Section 12, Township 38 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 5/8" iron pin marking the Southwest corner of that tract of land described in Deed Volume M77, page 23507, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, said Deed Volume calls for the C1/4 corner of said Section 12 to be North 17 degrees 24' 13" West 454.27 feet, South 89 degrees 47' 18" East 1005.62 feet and South 89 degrees 47' 18" East the South line of said N1/2 of Government Lot 6; thence Easterly along said South line, 1006 feet, more or less, to a 5/8" iron pin marking the Southwest corner of that tract of thence North 17 degrees 24' 13" West 227 feet, more or less, to a point on land described in Deed Volume M79, page 1454, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence North 17 degrees 24' 13" West 227 feet, more or less, to a 5/8" iron pin marking the Southeast corner of that tract of land described in said Deed Volume M77, page 23507, feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed c		STALAMATH: SS.	
of	or record at reques	of	
· · · · · ·	May	A.D., 19.94	
		f o'clock P M the 13+h	dav
FEE	\$35.00		
		By Dauline Muller of the	

15184